
TERMS
(2 Years) Address: Phone Numbers: Email Addresses:

President 
(2025-2027) Chris Guttormsson 318 Gold Creek Road Unit 1905 (C) 720-840-8280 guttormsson@gmail.com

Sapphire, NC 28774

Vice President
(2025-2027) Melissa McKinnon 1205 West Christy Trail #1707 (C) 828-234-7546 themckinnonfamily99@gmail.com

Sapphire, NC 28774

Treasurer
(2025-2027) Mike Armstrong 378 Trays Island Rd (C) 404-316-4780 mdarms3@mindspring.com

Sapphire, NC 28774

Director
 (2024-2026) Michael Davidson 592 Black Oak Drive (C) 561-596-1842 mjaydavidson@comcast.net

Sapphire, NC 28774

Director
(2024-2026) Scott Bebout 149 Juniper Ct. #1302 (C) 662-871-1839 scott@msradiogroup.com

Sapphire, NC 28774

Director
(2025-2027) John Burich 137 Eagle Ridge Rd. (C) 502-608-7903 jeburich@aol.com

Sapphire, NC 28774

Director
(2024-2026) VACANT

Regional VP Will Potter (O) 843-315-2932 wpotter@capitalvacations.com
(C) 541-683-5172

Sr. Director Trish Docherty (C) 407-301-5774 tdocherty@capitalvacations.com

General Manager Jennifer Gainey (O) 828-743-7667 jennifer.gainey@capitalvacations.com
(C) 828-577-5544

Asst. GM Audrey Cottrell (O) 828-743-7667 acottrell@capitalvacations.com

Admin/Governance Crystal Vereen cvereen@capitalvacations.com

Holly Forest Association, Inc 
127-B Cherokee Trail, Sapphire, NC  28774 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

OPERATIONS STAFF INFORMATION

Phone 828-743-7667     

This information is confidential and should only be used by Capital Vacations for business purposes only.
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